
Stobbe
laan

Stobbel
aan

24

10

4
8

6

19

15

3

1

17

Rooien beplanting 173,2 m2
Nieuwe beplanting: Rosa SHORT TRACK 866 st.

Opdrachtgever:

Project:

Onderwerp:

Tekeningnummer:

Soort document:
Formaat:
Schaal: Status:
Goedgekeurd:
Getekend: Datum:

Datum:

Projectcode:
Versie:
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Gemeente Twenterand

Renovaties groen 2023-2024

Stobbelaan Vroomshoop
18-07-2023
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